D D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15

B
A
Order code:
Number of Pins:X
FOR Example:128=128P
SMT Width :W
W=14.10MM
①
②
③
① ② ③
ECM - X - B - W - S0 - X - B - XXX
Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
T:Tube
U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape&Reel
W:Tape&Reel+CAP
④
Pitch:B:2.54MM
④
⑥
⑤ ⑥
⑦
Product TYPE.:XXX
Plastic Materials:
P:PBT
L:LCP
SERIES NO:ECM
 ⑧
 ⑧
ECM-XBWS0XBXXX
Contact Plating
GO:GOld Flash
S0: Gold Flash/Ni
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
SN:Tin
G5:30U〞Gold
⑤
⑦
Recommended P.C.B.Layout Recommended CARD Layout
LOCKING CLIP(METAL FIXED)
PLASTIC CUP
BLANK=WITHOUT LOCKING CLIP,
WITHOUT CUP
LC=WITH LOCKING CLIP,WITH CUP
C=WITHOUT LOCKING CLIP,WITH CUP
LCC=WITH LOCKING CLIP,WITHOUT CUP
D D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK